Coach

Brad Denton

Cody Kamm

Kristy Shepherd
Melanie Weerts
Melissa Thomas
Tyler Van Blair
Sarah Bockhold

No ok~ owdRE

Quincy Park District Youth Soccer

Spring 2024

4th_gth Grade Girls

Phone

217-430-6531
217-257-3449
217-316-9113
217-440-3780
217-440-9612
217-779-7600
217-257-2305

**A|l games played at Boots Bush Soccer fields 42" & Maine**

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/

Wed. April 10
530 1-6
530 2-5
6:35 3-4
Bye 7

Wed. May 1
5:30 5-3
5:30 6-2
6:35 7-1
Bye 4

Wed. May 22
5:30 2-7
530 3-6
6:35 4-5
Bye 1

Wed. April 17

530 7-5 Field5

530 14 Field 6

6:35 2-3 Field5
Bye 6

Wed. May 8
5:30 4-2 Field 5

5:30 5-1 Field6
6:35 6-7 Field5
Bye 3

Wed. April 24

530 6-4 Field5

5:30 7-3 Field6

6:35 1-2  Field5
Bye 5

Wed. May 15
5:30 3-1 Field 5

5:30 4-7 Field6
6:35 5-6 Field5
Bye 2



