Quincy Park District Youth Soccer

Spring 2024

4th-6th Grade Girls

	<u>Coach</u>	Phone
1.	Brad Denton	217-430-6531
2.	Cody Kamm	217-257-3449
3.	Kristy Shepherd	217-316-9113
4.	Melanie Weerts	217-440-3780
5.	Melissa Thomas	217-440-9612
6.	Tyler Van Blair	217-779-7600
7.	Sarah Bockhold	217-257-2305

All games played at Boots Bush Soccer fields 42nd & Maine

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/

Wed. April 10				Wed. April 17			Wed.	Wed. April 24		
	5:30	1-6	Field 5	5:30	7-5	Field 5	5:30	6-4	Field 5	
	5:30	2-5	Field 6	5:30	1-4	Field 6	5:30	7-3	Field 6	
	6:35	3-4	Field 5	6:35	2-3	Field 5	6:35	1-2	Field 5	
Bye 7				Bye 6			Bye 5			
	Wed.	May 1	_	Wed.	May 8		Wed.	May 1	<u>5</u>	
	Wed. 5:30	May 1 5-3	Field 5	Wed. 5:30	May 8 4-2	Field 5	Wed. 5:30	May 1 3-1	<u>5</u> Field 5	
			Field 5 Field 6			Field 5 Field 6				
	5:30	5-3		5:30	4-2		5:30	3-1	Field 5	
	5:30 5:30	5-3 6-2	Field 6 Field 5	5:30 5:30	4-2 5-1	Field 6 Field 5	5:30 5:30	3-1 4-7	Field 5 Field 6 Field 5	

Wed. May 22

5:30	2-7	Field 5
5:30	3-6	Field 6
6:35	4-5	Field 5
	Bye 1	